
Běh kolem koupaliště 13. ročník 17. 11. 2022

Pořadí celkové
Pořadí Příjmení Jméno Oddíl, město Rok Věk Kategorie Čas celkem

1 Ambros Jakub AKEZ Kopřivnice 1987 35 A 0:18:15
2 Škuca Zbyněk Frenštát pod Radhoštěm 1987 35 A 0:18:20
3 Tretera Marek AC Sportguides Rožnov p. R. 1980 42 B 0:18:22
4 Bublík Libor Bordovice 1986 36 A 0:19:02
5 Mikala David AKEZ Kopřivnice 1982 40 B 0:19:36
6 Kozubík Jiří AKEZ Kopřivnice 1988 34 A 0:19:37
7 Valentík Tomáš Nový Jičín 1987 35 A 0:19:39
8 Kabát Michal Canicross Beskydy 1986 36 A 0:19:45
9 Szturc Andrzej Nýdek 1986 36 A 0:20:07

10 Pop Marek AKEZ Kopřivnice 1992 30 A 0:20:19
11 Dlouhý Lukáš Příbor 1982 40 B 0:20:37
12 Slívová Anna AKEZ Kopřivnice 2005 17 Jky 0:20:39
13 Olajoš Dušan KPNP Rybí 1975 47 B 0:20:40
14 Hanko Veronika Veřovice 1990 32 F 0:20:50
15 Lučanová Barbora Atletika Nový Jičín 2000 22 F 0:20:51
16 Hanke David AKEZ Kopřivnice 1971 51 C 0:21:06
17 Raška Radek AKEZ Kopřivnice 1976 46 B 0:21:08
18 Mazáčová Martina AKEZ Kopřivnice 1977 45 H 0:21:17
19 Sobek David AKEZ Kopřivnice 1986 36 A 0:21:42
20 Klepáčová Katka TJ Slezan FM 1994 28 F 0:21:50
21 Paseka Vojtěch Frýdlant nad Ostravicí 2004 18 Jři 0:22:01
22 Baláž Roman Extreme team Frenštát 1965 57 C 0:22:04
23 Polášek Petr AKEZ Kopřivnice 1976 46 B 0:22:05
24 Valová Daniela AKEZ Kopřivnice 1986 36 G 0:22:11
25 Kabátová Barbora Canicross Beskydy 1991 31 F 0:22:18
26 Škorvánek Jiří Hukvaldy 1982 40 B 0:22:25
27 Lošák Adam Životice 2005 17 Jři 0:22:27
28 Galia Martin Stopaři PRO Team 1989 33 A 0:22:45
29 Krausová Darina AKEZ Kopřivnice 1974 48 H 0:22:52
30 Zahálka Jiří Canicross Beskydy 1986 36 A 0:23:16
31 Bublíková Dominika Bordovice 1989 33 F 0:23:21
32 Melčák Tomáš AKEZ Kopřivnice 1975 47 B 0:23:42
33 Žáčková Lenka Canicross Beskydy 1990 32 F 0:23:43
34 Kahánek Petr Pohoda team Kopřivnice 1962 60 D 0:24:01
35 Cigánek Martin Brušperk 1979 43 B 0:24:02
36 Pop Ondřej Mořkov 1994 28 A 0:24:16
37 Sedláčková Petra SK ZaFaR Frenštát p. R. 1971 51 H 0:24:37
38 Slíva Pavel Pomalé šípy Kopřivnice 1971 51 C 0:24:48
39 Kotková Andrea Pomalé šípy Kopřivnice 1984 38 G 0:24:53
40 Petrášová Taťána Pomalé šípy KOPŘIVNICE 1988 34 F 0:25:00
41 Dvorský Jan Atletika Nový Jičín 1981 41 B 0:25:42
42 Strakoš Jiří Tatra Koprivnice 1950 72 E 0:25:44
43 Richter Libor Pomalé šípy KOPŘIVNICE 1962 60 D 0:25:58
44 Groš Štefan ZaFaR Frenštát p. R. 1961 61 D 0:26:08
45 Kratochvíl Václav Nový Jičín 2003 19 A 0:26:11
46 Orság Josef Pomalé šípy Kopřivnice 1964 58 C 0:26:18
47 Dorčák Josef SDH Poličná 1985 37 A 0:26:34



48 Bortlová Kateřina Pohoda team Kopřivnice 1983 39 G 0:26:40
49 Petráš Dan Pomalé šípy Kopřivnice 1986 36 A 0:26:52
50 Kvita Josef AKEZ Kopřivnice 1951 71 E 0:27:06
51 Grossmann Kevin Nýdek 2002 20 A 0:27:29
52 Rys Oldřich Pohoda team Kopřivnice 1960 62 D 0:28:44
53 Nováková Petra Příbor 1976 46 H 0:28:46
54 Pobořilová Aneta Příbor 2005 17 Jky 0:30:32
55 Orságová Vendula SDH Poličná 2004 18 Jky 0:36:20
56 Orságová Rosálie SDH Poličná 2006 16 Jky 0:39:48

Pořadí Kategorie
Muži A
Pořadí Příjmení Jméno Oddíl, město Rok Věk Kategorie Čas celkem

1 Ambros Jakub AKEZ Kopřivnice 1987 35 A 0:18:15
2 Škuca Zbyněk Frenštát pod Radhoštěm 1987 35 A 0:18:20
3 Bublík Libor Bordovice 1986 36 A 0:19:02
4 Kozubík Jiří AKEZ Kopřivnice 1988 34 A 0:19:37
5 Valentík Tomáš Nový Jičín 1987 35 A 0:19:39
6 Kabát Michal Canicross Beskydy 1986 36 A 0:19:45
7 Szturc Andrzej Nýdek 1986 36 A 0:20:07
8 Pop Marek AKEZ Kopřivnice 1992 30 A 0:20:19
9 Sobek David AKEZ Kopřivnice 1986 36 A 0:21:42

10 Galia Martin Stopaři PRO Team 1989 33 A 0:22:45
11 Zahálka Jiří Canicross Beskydy 1986 36 A 0:23:16
12 Pop Ondřej Mořkov 1994 28 A 0:24:16
13 Kratochvíl Václav Nový Jičín 2003 19 A 0:26:11
14 Dorčák Josef SDH Poličná 1985 37 A 0:26:34
15 Petráš Dan Pomalé šípy Kopřivnice 1986 36 A 0:26:52
16 Grossmann Kevin Nýdek 2002 20 A 0:27:29

Muži B
Pořadí Příjmení Jméno Oddíl, město Rok Věk Kategorie Čas celkem

1 Tretera Marek AC Sportguides Rožnov p. R. 1980 42 B 0:18:22
2 Mikala David AKEZ Kopřivnice 1982 40 B 0:19:36
3 Dlouhý Lukáš Příbor 1982 40 B 0:20:37
4 Olajoš Dušan KPNP Rybí 1975 47 B 0:20:40
5 Raška Radek AKEZ Kopřivnice 1976 46 B 0:21:08
6 Polášek Petr AKEZ Kopřivnice 1976 46 B 0:22:05
7 Škorvánek Jiří Hukvaldy 1982 40 B 0:22:25
8 Melčák Tomáš AKEZ Kopřivnice 1975 47 B 0:23:42
9 Cigánek Martin Brušperk 1979 43 B 0:24:02

10 Dvorský Jan Atletika Nový Jičín 1981 41 B 0:25:42

Muži C
Pořadí Příjmení Jméno Oddíl, město Rok Věk Kategorie Čas celkem

1 Hanke David AKEZ Kopřivnice 1971 51 C 0:21:06
2 Baláž Roman Extreme team Frenštát 1965 57 C 0:22:04
3 Slíva Pavel Pomalé šípy Kopřivnice 1971 51 C 0:24:48
4 Orság Josef Pomalé šípy Kopřivnice 1964 58 C 0:26:18



Muži D
Pořadí Příjmení Jméno Oddíl, město Rok Věk Kategorie Čas celkem

1 Kahánek Petr Pohoda team Kopřivnice 1962 60 D 0:24:01
2 Richter Libor Pomalé šípy KOPŘIVNICE 1962 60 D 0:25:58
3 Groš Štefan ZaFaR Frenštát p. R. 1961 61 D 0:26:08
4 Rys Oldřich Pohoda team Kopřivnice 1960 62 D 0:28:44

Muži E
Pořadí Příjmení Jméno Oddíl, město Rok Věk Kategorie Čas celkem

1 Strakoš Jiří Tatra Koprivnice 1950 72 E 0:25:44
2 Kvita Josef AKEZ Kopřivnice 1951 71 E 0:27:06

Ženy F
Pořadí Příjmení Jméno Oddíl, město Rok Věk Kategorie Čas celkem

1 Hanko Veronika Veřovice 1990 32 F 0:20:50
2 Lučanová Barbora Atletika Nový Jičín 2000 22 F 0:20:51
3 Klepáčová Katka TJ Slezan FM 1994 28 F 0:21:50
4 Kabátová Barbora Canicross Beskydy 1991 31 F 0:22:18
5 Bublíková Dominika Bordovice 1989 33 F 0:23:21
6 Žáčková Lenka Canicross Beskydy 1990 32 F 0:23:43
7 Petrášová Taťána Pomalé šípy KOPŘIVNICE 1988 34 F 0:25:00

Ženy G
Pořadí Příjmení Jméno Oddíl, město Rok Věk Kategorie Čas celkem

1 Valová Daniela AKEZ Kopřivnice 1986 36 G 0:22:11
2 Kotková Andrea Pomalé šípy Kopřivnice 1984 38 G 0:24:53
3 Bortlová Kateřina Pohoda team Kopřivnice 1983 39 G 0:26:40

Ženy H
Pořadí Příjmení Jméno Oddíl, město Rok Věk Kategorie Čas celkem

1 Mazáčová Martina AKEZ Kopřivnice 1977 45 H 0:21:17
2 Krausová Darina AKEZ Kopřivnice 1974 48 H 0:22:52
3 Sedláčková Petra SK ZaFaR Frenštát p. R. 1971 51 H 0:24:37
4 Nováková Petra Příbor 1976 46 H 0:28:46

Junioři
Pořadí Příjmení Jméno Oddíl, město Rok Věk Kategorie Čas celkem

1 Paseka Vojtěch Frýdlant nad Ostravicí 2004 18 Jři 0:22:01
2 Lošák Adam Životice 2005 17 Jři 0:22:27

Juniorky
Pořadí Příjmení Jméno Oddíl, město Rok Věk Kategorie Čas celkem

1 Slívová Anna AKEZ Kopřivnice 2005 17 Jky 0:20:39
2 Pobořilová Aneta Příbor 2005 17 Jky 0:30:32
3 Orságová Vendula SDH Poličná 2004 18 Jky 0:36:20
4 Orságová Rosálie SDH Poličná 2006 16 Jky 0:39:48


